Micro Hybrid Cable - TOL40790+
Features
• Duct and Indoor version
• Up to 24 fibers and 4 copper wires 0.75 or 1.5 mm2
• Super slim design for microducts down to 8 mm
• Excellent installation performance
• Unique design with robust inner tubes
• Temperature range from -45 to +70 °C

+46 10 453 02 00
Ordering Information
Product
Number
Type Weight
/km
No.of
Fibers
Power
wires
Diam.
(mm)
Res.
Ω/km
Color
Code
TOL4079028/12 Duct 45 12  (1x12) 4 x 0.75 mm2 5.7 27 STD
TOL4079029/24 Duct 80 24  (1x24) 4 x 1.5 mm2 6.7 14 STD
TOL4079030/12 In-Outdoor 95 12  (1x12) 4 x 0.75 mm2 8.3 27 STD
TOL4079031/24 In-Outdoor 145 24  (1x24) 4 x 1.5 mm2 10.0 14 STD
Transmission Characteristics, G.657.A1
attenuation @ 1310 nm @ 1550 nm @ 1625 nm
Mean value in cable 0.36 dB/km 0.22 dB/km 0.25 dB/km
Max value individual 0.38 dB/km 0.25 dB/km 0.30 dB/km